1 GKD Desk Organizer 2 Piece acrylic Pen Holder for table stylish crystal
clear pencil holder can be used as stationery organizer (premium ladder
design) (pack of 2) | B0C2YKCHCH ( GKD000542-P2 ) 
HSN:441112

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
2W7yfWNuLzq0WZK6lkM0

Date & Time: 19/06/2023, 12:16:32
hrs

Invoice Value: 
199.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 giftkyade GKD 3D Tic Tac Toe Game Classic Mind Games for Kids
Wooden Family Games Special Board Games for Kids Premium Finish
Kids Toys (7x7 inch Bamboo ecofriendly) | B0C5R51NVH (
GKD000551-TTT ) 
HSN:44219090

₹260.71 1 ₹260.71 12% IGST ₹31.29 ₹292.00

TOTAL: ₹31.29 ₹292.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1cdCYoGC1vLjYUCmrHqU

Date & Time: 19/06/2023, 12:09:44
hrs

Invoice Value: 
292.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 giftkyade GKD 3D Tic Tac Toe Game Classic Mind Games for Kids
Wooden Family Games Special Board Games for Kids Premium Finish
Kids Toys (7x7 inch Bamboo ecofriendly) | B0C5R51NVH (
GKD000551-TTT ) 
HSN:44219090

₹260.71 1 ₹260.71 12% IGST ₹31.29 ₹292.00

TOTAL: ₹31.29 ₹292.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1eOK4Y6hvNayeq3XXtNk

Date & Time: 19/06/2023, 12:04:35
hrs

Invoice Value: 
292.00

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonCredit

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Mandala Art Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Colorful Ecofriendly) | B0C1VLF4TD (
GKD000545-MAC6 ) 
HSN:4420

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLjl3QJpKDDMioPyKtz3uxxVvPvDdwMS

Date & Time: 19/06/2023, 11:51:54
hrs

Invoice Value: 
249.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway